5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/0
Zaci, zakyné, kadetky

start ~ 10:49:29 | 2002 - 2005 | registered: 27
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

631
632
623
645
622
644
628
618
606
604
617
621
607
603
610
608
629
615
904
643
619
630
620
640
609
616
625

ADAM BERNAT
MAREK MAJDANICS
ANNA JABORNIKOVA
KACPER SUSLIK
SIMON VANICEK
BARTOSZ KOBYLANSKI
STEPANKA DUBCOVA
JAKUB VAJBAR
SAMUEL MALOVEC
SABINA KOSARKOVA
BARBORA NEMCOVA
VERONIKA JABORNIKOVA
TOMAS DROBNY
DANIEL SVERKOT
PETRA HLBOCKA
DANIEL MACKO
MAREK LAZECKI
MARKETA HURACKOVA
MATOUS FILGAS
VIKTORIA PODMSKA
VIKTOR MINARIK
MAJA JOZKOWICZ
MICHAELA POULOVA
ONDRA VALA

MARIAN HLBOCKY
ROBIN BLAHA

ADELA HERMANOVA

2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2001
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2010
2005
2005
2006
2004
2007
2007
2007
2005

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
ACK STARA VES
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
UKS STROBRAWA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
UKS STOBRAWA

TEAM FORMAN KIDS
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRi TEAM OSTRAVA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK FESO PETRVALD
OSTRAVA

UKS STOBRAWA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
DIVERJEY TEAM
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

CK FESO PETRVALD
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

15:44.2
16:12.0
18:07.8
18:17.9
18:20.8
18:21.8
19:42.6
20:09.2
20:12.0
20:20.9
20:55.8
21:07.1
21:14.3
21:20.1
21:32.7
21:42.9
22:12.4
22:23.5
22:36.0
22:50.0
22:58.9
23:41.0
23:47.4
26:05.1
26:49.2
27:45.7
31:05.5
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00:27.8
02:23.6
02:33.7
02:36.6
02:37.6
03:58.4
04:25.0
04:27.8
04:36.7
05:11.6
05:22.9
05:30.1
05:35.9
05:48.5
05:58.7
06:28.2
06:39.3
06:51.8
07:05.8
07:14.7
07:56.8
08:03.2
10:20.9
11:05.0
12:01.5
15:21.3
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